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Toronto (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Auction - Roxborough St W (Yonge St /
Bloor St W)

Auction Opens. Tue, Nov 11 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0005
0008
0009
0010
0011
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0038

Title

Prints

Bench

Armoire

Prints

Sofa

Fireplace Accessories
Books

Decor

Chair

Bakers Table

Dry Sink

Print

Dining Table

Dining Chairs

Hats, Shoes And Purse
Lamp

Cookbooks

Cabinet

Misc. Lot

Decor

Glasses

Glasses And Decor
Serving trays

Linens

Wall Sconces
Lithograph
Photograph
Lithograph Print
Clinton Smith Photograph
Chinese Coffee Table
Cabinet

Dishes

13

Auction Closes: Thu, Nov 20 11:00am ET

Lot

0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070

Title

TV and Receiver
Decor

Kitchen Lot

Misc Lot

Patio Furniture
Weber BBQ

Chaise Lounges
Patio Tables

Roof Racks

Dog Ramp

Hoses

Roof Rack For Mercedes Benz
Photographs
Antique Secretary Desk
Photograph

Media

Books

Electronics

Camera Accessories
Fireplace Accessories
Mirror

Books

Camera Lot

Camera Lot
CameralLot
Antique Table

Sofa

Safari Clothes
Office Lot

Printer And Scanner
Bathroom Lot

King Size Iron Bed



Lot

0071
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116

Title

Stereo

Misc Lot
Loungers And Table
Planters

Jewellery
Jewellery
Jewellery

Cherubs

Lamp

Watercolour

Galen Powell Print
Photo Art

Bench

Chair

Daybed

Television
Entertainment Stand
Vanity

Decor Lot
Decorative Lot
Tray Table
Nesting Tables
Bamboo Shelf

Bed

Barber Sachs Armoire
Side Table

Lamps

Wall Art And Print
Nightstand

Linen Lot

Dresser And Mirror
Ova Mirror

Book Lot

Cabinet

Misc Lot

Cabinet

Misc Lot

Lamps

Office Lot

Photo Printer
Stereo

Desk

Office Chair
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Lot

0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0124
0125
0126
0127
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
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Title

Printer

Table

Chair And Ottoman
Photography Lot

Books

Photograph

Photographs

Wire Basket Drawers
Photograph

Photographs

Chair And Ottoman
Kathy Long Numbered Etching
Purcell Coloured Etching
Origina Art
Photographs

Prints And Frames

Table

Shelving

Guitar Case

Coat Lot

Desk

Office Lot

Lamp Lot

Chandélier

Alice in Wonderland Chess Set
Antique Chairs

Folk Art Lot

Carpet Steamer

Ironing Lot

Neon Light

Luggage Lot

Camera Accessories
Vacuum Lot

Vacuum

Dog Lot

Dog Lot

Planter Lot

Misc Lot

Misc Camera Accessories Lot
Misc Lot

Photographs
Photography Misc Lot
Camera Case And Misc Lot
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Lot Title

0164 CameraCase Lot
0165 CameraCase Lots
0166 Shelving

0167 Water Cooler
0168 Book Lot

0169 Book Lot

Payment: REGISTRATION IS 100% FREE. YOUR CREDIT CARD WILL NOT BE CHARGED
UNLESS YOU WIN. Once an auction closes, if you are the winner, we charge your credit card for the
final bid price, plus abuyer's premium (10% of the final bid price) and applicable retail sales tax.

A $1.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The
$1.00 issimply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths
but typically 24-72 hours. This $1.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the
winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there
will be no charges against your account.

Pickup: Saturday, November 22 EST, 11AM - 5:30PMCat A: 11am-2pmCat B: 2pm - 3:30pm Cat C*:
3:30pm - 5:30pm

Pickup Location: 68 Roxborough St W, Toronto ON

*Large itemsin Category C will be now be on the main floor of the home for pickup.

MaxSold does not ship. Items are asis, where is and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at
the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and alist of independent 3rd
party shippers.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

