## $\begin{tabular}{ll} Toronto (Ontario, Canada) & Downsizing Auction - Roxborough St W (Yonge St / Bloor St W) \end{tabular}$

**Auction Opens:** Tue, Nov 11 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Thu, Nov 20 11:00am ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Prints	0039	TV and Receiver
0002	Bench	0040	Decor
0003	Armoire	0041	Kitchen Lot
0005	Prints	0042	Misc Lot
0008	Sofa	0043	Patio Furniture
0009	Fireplace Accessories	0044	Weber BBQ
0010	Books	0045	Chaise Lounges
0011	Decor	0046	Patio Tables
0013	Chair	0047	Roof Racks
0014	Bakers Table	0048	Dog Ramp
0015	Dry Sink	0049	Hoses
0016	Print	0050	Roof Rack For Mercedes Benz
0017	Dining Table	0051	Photographs
0018	Dining Chairs	0052	Antique Secretary Desk
0019	Hats, Shoes And Purse	0053	Photograph
0020	Lamp	0054	Media
0021	Cookbooks	0055	Books
0022	Cabinet	0056	Electronics
0023	Misc. Lot	0057	Camera Accessories
0024	Decor	0058	Fireplace Accessories
0025	Glasses	0059	Mirror
0026	Glasses And Decor	0060	Books
0027	Serving trays	0061	Camera Lot
0028	Linens	0062	Camera Lot
0029	Wall Sconces	0063	Camera Lot
0030	Lithograph	0064	Antique Table
0032	Photograph	0065	Sofa
	Lithograph Print	0066	Safari Clothes
	Clinton Smith Photograph		Office Lot
	Chinese Coffee Table		Printer And Scanner
0036	Cabinet	0069	Bathroom Lot
0000	T. 1	~~=~	TT: A: T T 1

0038 Dishes

0070 King Size Iron Bed

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0071	Stereo	0117	Printer
0073	Misc Lot	0118	Table
0074	Loungers And Table	0119	Chair And Ottoman
0075	Planters	0120	Photography Lot
0076	Jewellery	0121	Books
0077	Jewellery	0122	Photograph
0078	Jewellery	0124	Photographs
0079	Cherubs	0125	Wire Basket Drawers
0080	Lamp	0126	Photograph
0081	Watercolour	0127	Photographs
0082	Galen Powell Print	0129	Chair And Ottoman
0083	Photo Art	0130	Kathy Long Numbered Etching
0084	Bench	0131	Purcell Coloured Etching
0085	Chair	0132	Original Art
0086	Daybed	0133	Photographs
0087	Television	0134	Prints And Frames
0088	Entertainment Stand	0135	Table
0089	Vanity	0136	Shelving
0090	Decor Lot	0138	Guitar Case
0091	Decorative Lot	0139	Coat Lot
0093	Tray Table	0140	Desk
0094	Nesting Tables	0141	Office Lot
0095	Bamboo Shelf	0142	Lamp Lot
0096	Bed	0143	Chandelier
0097	Barber Sachs Armoire	0144	Alice in Wonderland Chess Set
0098	Side Table	0145	Antique Chairs
0099	Lamps	0146	Folk Art Lot
0100	Wall Art And Print	0147	Carpet Steamer
	Nightstand		Ironing Lot
	Linen Lot		Neon Light
	Dresser And Mirror		Luggage Lot
	Oval Mirror		Camera Accessories
	Book Lot		Vacuum Lot
	Cabinet		Vacuum
	Misc Lot		Dog Lot
	Cabinet		Dog Lot
	Misc Lot		Planter Lot
	Lamps		Misc Lot
	Office Lot		Misc Camera Accessories Lot
	Photo Printer		Misc Lot
	Stereo		Photographs
	Desk		Photography Misc Lot
0116	Office Chair	0163	Camera Case And Misc Lot

Lot Title

0164 Camera Case Lot

0165 Camera Case Lots

0166 Shelving

**0167** Water Cooler

**0168** Book Lot

**0169** Book Lot

Payment: REGISTRATION IS 100% FREE. YOUR CREDIT CARD WILL NOT BE CHARGED UNLESS YOU WIN. Once an auction closes, if you are the winner, we charge your credit card for the final bid price, plus a buyer's premium (10% of the final bid price) and applicable retail sales tax. A \$1.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The \$1.00 is simply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths but typically 24-72 hours. This \$1.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there will be no charges against your account.

Pickup: Saturday, November 22 EST, 11AM - 5:30PMCat A: 11am-2pmCat B: 2pm - 3:30pm Cat C\*:

3:30pm - 5:30pm

Pickup Location: 68 Roxborough St W, Toronto ON

\*Large items in Category C will be now be on the main floor of the home for pickup.

MaxSold does not ship. Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.